
TIME MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

1:00

2:00 TEAL - 
 MAIN STUDIO

3:00
PURPLE -

SECONDARY
STUDIO

Absolute
Beginner Ballet -

Avery

LASS  CHEDULEC S

Open Ballet Class
Int/Adv
  Avery

Open Ballet Class
Int/Adv
  Avery

Open Ballet Class
Int/Adv
  Avery

Open Ballet Class
Elementary

  Ken
Open Ballet Class

Int/Adv
  Gino

Open Ballet Class
Intermediate

  Emily

Dance & Learn  
Avery

Dance &
Learn  Janis

Gyrokinesis
Movement  Shari

Baroque &
Renaissance

Ken

This schedule reflects our weekly classes. See our website for additional workshops and offerings. Studio rentals
available on request.  


