



TIME	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
08:00						Dance & Learn
09:00		Gyrokinesis			Absolute Beginner Ballet - Avery	Avery Dance &
10:00	Open Ballet Class Intermediate	Movement Shari Open Ballet Class	Open Ballet Class Elementary	Open Ballet Class Int/Adv	Open Ballet Class Int/Adv	Learn Janis Open Ballet Class Int/Adv
11:00	Emily	Int/Adv Gino	Ken	Avery	Avery	Avery
12:00	Baroque &					
1:00	Renaissance Ken					
2:00						TEAL - MAIN STUDIO
3:00						PURPLE - SECONDARY STUDIO

This schedule reflects our weekly classes. See our website for additional workshops and offerings. Studio rentals available on request.